Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 10
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

= Alc

DATE: 07/10/2022

TIME: 10:39 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

11607226

07/10/2022 10:36 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 11607226

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6551
0.28 7618
0.35 3455
0.67 6374
0.88 15108
1.36 46324
1.43 659609
2233290

%

8.8
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Area
29165
21465
22916
49805
155190
153466
1801284
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13
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